
Goodyers End Primary School - Issue 6 

17 February 2023 

Back To School 27 Feb 

Parents Evening  w/b 27 Feb 

Parents Open Afternoon 27 Feb 

Parents Open Morning 28 Feb 

World Book Day  

(see overleaf) 
2 March 

Y5 Space Centre Trip 9 March 

Non-uniform day  

(Comic Relief) 
17 March  

Y2 ZooLab Workshop 23 March 

Y1 Tamworth Castle Trip 29 March 

Last Day of Term  31 March 

Back to School  17 April 

Bank Holiday (school 

closed) 
1 May 

 
 

World Book Day - Thursday 2 March 

See overleaf for all the details! 

~~~~~~~~~~ 

 

For £1 charity donation        

children can come in              

Non-Uniform on 

Friday 17 March for                      

Comic Relief’s Red Nose Day 

Parents Open Afternoon & Morning 
 

Linked to our upcoming parent meetings you are 
invited to visit school to see the  fantastic work 

your children have been completing before         
attending your online appointment.  

 

School will be open on the  
below days and times:  

 

Monday 27 February  
between 3.30pm– 5.30pm  

 

Tuesday 28 February  
between 8.00am – 8.40am  

 

For Reception, Year 1 and 2 use the KS1  
entrance.  For Years 3 – 6 use their normal           

entrance doors.  Your children are welcome to  
attend to share their books with you but must  

remain under your supervision at all times.  

ADD YOUR CHILDS NAME TO  

ALL THEIR BELONGINGS 

 
We have overflowing lost property  

boxes full of uniform including: coats, 

jumpers, fleeces, cardigans, shoes, tights 

etc. all with no names! 

 

If  it’s not labelled we cannot    

get it back to children. 

We hope you have a lovely half term 
break and look forward to seeing you 
all refreshed on Monday 27 February.  

The current Year 6 had an amazing 

time at Manor Adventure!  

Year 5 parents please check your 

emails for information on Manor 2024 





 

We are pleased to announce that   
class assemblies are back this year.   

 
Please see list below for dates:  

 

(all assemblies will take place 2:45pm to 3:15pm) 

 

RM  Tuesday 28 March 

RF  Tuesday 18 April 

1T  Tuesday 21 March 

1CE  Tuesday 14 March 

2B  Tuesday 7 March 

3H  Tuesday 25 April 

3W  Thursday 27 April 

4LA  Thursday 30 March 

4P  Thursday 20 April 

5C  Thursday 16 March 

5W  Thursday 23 March 

6H  Thursday 9 March 

6JA  Thursday 2 March 

 

(NB we try not to change dates but please                                  

note they are subject to change) 

 

 


